S’rudy Abrocd

Informational Sessions

Thursday, September 29
3:00 PM
College of Business RM 326

Friday, October 7
10:00 AM
College of Business RM 326

Monday, October 10
9:30AM
Liberal Arts RM 106

Tuesday, October 18
3:00PM
Liberal Arts RM 301

Wednesday, October 26
3:00 PM
College of Business RM 326
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Visit Us:
Academic Services Building RM 218
Monday - Friday 8:00AM - 5:00 PM

Email us:
studyabroad@utep.edu

Thursday, November 3
3:00 PM
College of Business RM 326

Friday, November 11
10:00 AM
College of Business RM 326

Monday, November 14
9:30 AM
Liberal Arts RM 106

Tuesday, November 22
3:00 PM
College of Business RM 326

Tuesday, November 29
9:30 AM
Liberal Arts RM 301

Go Online:
www.utep.edu/studyabroad

Like us on Facebook:
UTEP Study Abroad Office




